CDL4UN
4 sq.mm Double Level Terminal Blocks.
These blocks are ideal for use in
applications requiring high density wiring . Interconnection /
shorting is possible at both levels. CDL4UN is the newer version of
the CDL4U Terminal Block. It is suited for 800 V application and
can accommodate larger K6 marking tags.
TECHNICAL DATA

Width (Thickness) 6   mm
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CDL4UN 4 sq.mm Double level Terminal Block in Grey
colour
100
CDL4UNBU 4 sq.mm Double level Terminal Block in Blue
colour
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
ACCESSORIES....
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
CA202 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA702
End Clamp in Polyamide 66
suitable for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din
35-15 Rails
50
CA802 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
EPCDL4UN End Plate in Grey colour 50
SPCDL4U Separator Plate in Grey Colour 100
CA722/2 Pre Assembled Shorting Link
assemblies with 2 poles 100
CA722/3 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 3 poles 100
CA722/4 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 4 poles 100
CA722/10 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 10 poles 10
CA722/100 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 100 poles 10
CA742/2 Insulated Pre assembled Shorting
Link for 2 way shorting 100
CA742/3 Insulated Pre assembled Shorting
Link for 3 way shorting 100
CA742/4 Insulated Pre assembled Shorting
Link for 4 way shorting 100
CA742/10 Insulated Pre assembled Shorting
Link for 10 way shorting 10
CA742/100 Insulated Pre assembled Shorting
Link for 100 way shorting 10
CA714/2 External Comb Type Shorting Link
Available in 2 pole 100
CA714/3 External Comb Type Shorting Link
Available in 3 pole 100
CA714/4 External Comb Type Shorting Link
Available in 4 pole 100
CA714/10 External Comb Type Shorting Link
Available in 10 pole 20
ACCESSORIES........
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA707/S/Q/01 Shorting Sleeve and Screw 100